19024090 0.00 9 BAG 0.032 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 

Grand Total 70 1.754 110,921.3

1 

0.00 0.00 110,921.31 2,773.03 2,773.03 116,467.37 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.37-

116,467.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Sixteen Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Seven Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED